P-Present A-Absent E -Excused (N)-New Member 2012 Attendance
Name Agency Email Address 1/24|2/22| 3/20| 4/17
Alona Sloan Moore County DSS asloan@moorecountync.gov A A A
Angela Barnes Easter Seals angela.barnes@eastersealsucp.com P
Angela Davis Monarch NC Clinical QP Al A] A
Anne Friesen Friend to Friend afriesen@nc.rr.com A A P P
April Little Moore County DSS april.little@dhhs.nc.gov Al A] A
Barbara Nelson SCAP AlA]l A
Barrett Walker Coalition for Human Care barrett@sandhillscoalition.org Al A
Betty Perkins Hoke County Al A P
Beverly Davis The Arc of Moore County arcmoorebm@embargmail.com P (N)
Bonnie Jonmoore |Friend to Friend Pl A| A
Carol Albright Crisis Council of Montgomery County |rainbue@yahoo.com A P A
Carolyn Gillespie |Anson County DSS cgillespie@co.anson.nc.us Al P]| A
Chereka Belton-Od{Richmond Housing Authority PIN)] P A
Cherri Mercer Arc of Moore County arcmooremb@embargmail.com Al A] A P
Cindy Holland Richmond County Schools (Director of Fcindyholland@richmond.k12.nc.us Al A] A
Debbie Canfield Daymark (Anson County) dcanfield@daymarkrecovery.org Al A A
Deborah McGregor [Montgomery County DSS P(N) A
Donna McCormick |Sandhills Center LME donnam@sandhillscenter.org P P P P
Dora Graham Hoke County doragraham11@yahoo.com Al A
Faye Hardy Moore County Schools A |IPN)] P P
Felicia Locklear Siren's Home Care P(N)
Janeen Lee Friend to Friend friend2friend88@hotmail.com Al A] A
Jennifer King Moore County DSS jbking@moorecountync.gov Al A A
Juanita Hooker NC Vocational Rehabiliation P(N)
Juliet McMillan Southern Pines Housing Authority jmcmillan@laurinburgha.org Al A P
Karen Thomas SCAP P(N)
Kay Johnson DHHS kay.r.johnson@dhhs.nc.gov Al A] A
Keith Walters NC Cooperative Extension P(N)
Kelly Cunningham [New Horizons counselady@gmail.com Pl A P
Kelly Hutchinson |Reform kmhutch66@aol.com A A
Kishia Dunlap Anson County DSS kdunlap@co.anson.nc.us Al A] A
L. Ann Bowen Rockingham Housing Authority P (N)
Larry Jenkins Montgomery County Schools larry.jenkins@montgomery.k12.nc.us A A A
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Latoya Daniels Easter Seals UCP P(N)
Leon Gatewood Anson County SCAP holla36@netscape.com A A A
Lynn Armstrong Daymark (Anson County) larmstrong@daymarkrecovery.org Al A] A
Martha Beatty Hoke County graceandmercy55@yahoo.com P A P
Martha Dawkins SCAP Al A A
Mary Pat Buie Sandhills Center LME maryb@sandhillscenter.org P P P
Michael Rood Crisis Council of Montgomery County Al A]| A
Michelle Parrish United Way of Richmond County michelleparrish@bellsouth.net Al A] A
Melissa Hall Monarch Melissa.hall@monarchnc.org A A A
Nancy Walker Southern Pines Housing Authority nwalker@Iaurinburgha.org A A A
Nannette Myatt Friend to Friend Al A] A
Nina Walker S.C.AP ninawalker@nc.rr.com P P P
Patricia Wilson Hoke County P(N) A P
Paulette Wall Richmond County Schools paulettwall@richmond.k12.nc.us Al A] A
Phil Hewett Sandhills Center philh@sandhillscenter.org P P P
Prudence McCollun|S.C.A.P Al A]| A
Relena Hair Monarch relena.hair@monarchnc.org P Pl A
Richard Evers Montgomery County DSS richard.evers@montgomerycountync.| P | A P
Robin Scott S.CAAP robinscottl@nc.rr.com A A A
Sabrina Clark Monarch P Pl A
Sharon Morrison  |Richmond Co. Aging Services P(N)
Sheryl Zerbe Monarch sherylzerbe@monarchnc.org Al A] A
Shirley Hart Hoke County PN A | A
Shirley Williams Southern Pines Housing Authority spinesha@carolina.net Al A P
Subrina Hough S.C.AP subrinahoughphb@nc.rr.com P Pl A
Susan Bellew Family Promise of Moore County susan.familypromise@gmail.com Pl A P
Tammy chaney Hoke County DSS P(N)
Terri Heilig Anson County DSS P(N) A
Tina Kissell Moore County Schools tkissell@mcs.k12.nc.us P P A
Thelma Williams |Hoke Co. Coalition Against Homelessness P(N)
Wendy Russell The Arc of Moore County |arcmoorewr@embarqmail.com Al A] A



mailto:larmstrong@daymarkrecovery.org
mailto:ninawalker@nc.rr.com
mailto:spinesha@carolina.net
mailto:subrinahoughphb@nc.rr.com
mailto:susan.familypromise@gmail.com







